TO:

FROM:

DATE:

TITLE:

SUBMITTED BY:

Legistar #120372

DISTRICT #1
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
REQUEST FOR BOARD OF TRUSTEES ACTION
For Inclusion on Board Agenda
Resolution or Ordinance (Blue) Waiver of First Requested

Recommendations of Boards, Commissions & Committees (Green)
Other Business (Pink)

PRESIDENT AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES
David A. Hulseberg, Village Manager M
July 10, 2012 (B of T) Date: August 16,2012

2011 North Avenue Standpipe Painting Project
Change Order #1 - Final

Angela M, Podesta, Utilities Superintendent AI’YLP/ ~p)

BACKGROUND/POLICY IMPLICATIONS:

Change Order #1 decreases the total contract amount by $20,578.23.

FISCAL IMPACT/FUNDING SOURCE

($20,578.23) / Water & Sewer Capital Reserve Fund

Project #5516

Review (as necessary):

Village Attorney X

Finance Director X - ~ a Date
Village Manager L Aea\/, Date _} !71(!7/

SR LEL simrerialbs wmast B sobeniied to s appreved by thie S iling

fyends DHsriaddion.

cipers UHTIoe Do 1 20RE i ¥ erdnesday, prior to the



Legistar #

DISTRICT 1
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
REQUEST FOR BOARD OF TRUSTEES ACTION
For Inclusion on Board Agenda
X Resolution or Ordinance (Blue) Waiver of First Requested

Recommendations of Boards, Commissions & Committees (Green)
Other Business (Pink)

TO: PRESIDENT AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES

FROM: David A. Hulseberg, Village Manager

DATE: August 28, 2012 (B of T) Date: September 6, 2012
TITLE: 2011 North Avenue Standpipe Painting Project

Change Order #1 - Final

SUBMITTED BY:  Angela M. Podesta, Utilities Superintendent NLQ

BACKGROUND/POLICY IMPLICATIONS:

Change Order #1 decreases the total contract amount by $20,578.23.

FISCAL IMPACT/FUNDING SOURCE

($20,578.23) / Water & Sewer Capital Reserve Fund
Project #5516

Review (as necessary):

Village Attorney X Date
Finance Director X Date
Village Manager X Date
NOFED Batertaly soust be subiitted to f approved by the Yillrge Manager's Offfee by 12:00 pa. S odneaday, prier o the

Sorendy Frstribuison,



